LYALL GAS PIPING PRODUCTS  08/01/2008
CUSTOMER SERVICE: (800) 535-9255 • Web site: www.rwlyall.com
The products listed on this page only represent the most commonly used sizes and configurations. Please contact your local Lyall
representative or a Lyall Customer Service representative for additional sizes, customized configurations and available options.
TRANSITION FITTINGS – Page 1
© 2008 R.W. Lyall & Company, Inc.
O.D. Seal Design
LYALL TRANSITION FITTINGS

DriscoPipe 8100 (PE3408)
PE3408 / Yellow Stripe (Yellowstripe 8300, UAC Utrastripe, or equivalent)
Lyall Standard Part Numbering System
TRANSITION FITTINGS – O.D. SEAL (Oklahoma Design)
1 - Transition Type Prefix
10 = Threaded End
12  = Beveled End
13  = Flanged End, Internal Coated
14  = Flanged End, External Coated
16  = Victaulic Groove
18  = Intrakote
2 - Steel End Design
068  = NPS 3/8 (0.675")
084  = NPS 1/2 (0.840")
105  = NPS 3/4 (1.050")
132  = NPS 1 (1.315")
166  = NPS 1-1/4 (1.660")
190  = NPS 1-1/2 (1.900")
238  = NPS 2 (2.375")
288  = NPS 2-1/2 (2.875")
350  = NPS 3 (3.500")
450  = NPS 4 (4.500")
600  = NPS 5 (5.562")
663  = NPS 6 (6.625")
863  = NPS 8 (8.625")
075  = NPS 10 (10.750")
275 = NPS 12 (12.750”)
3 - Plastic End Size
063  = 1/2 CTS (0.625")
068  = 3/8 IPS (0.675")
084  = 1/2 IPS (0.840")
088  = 3/4 CTS (0.875")
105  = 3/4 IPS (1.050")
113  = 1 CTS (1.125")
132  = 1 IPS (1.315")
138  = 1-1/4 CTS (1.375")
163  = 1-1/2 CTS (1.625")
166  = 1-1/4 IPS (1.660")
190  = 1-1/2 IPS (1.900")
213  = 2 CTS (2.125")
238  = 2 IPS (2.375")
263  = 2-1/2 CTS (2.625")
288  = 2-1/2 IPS (2.875")
350  = 3 IPS (3.500")
450  = 4 IPS (4.500")
600  = 5 IPS (5.562")
663  = 6 IPS (6.625")
863  = 8 IPS (8.625")
075  = 10 IPS (10.750")
275  = 12 IPS (12.750")
020  = 20 MM
034  = 34 MM
042  = 42 MM
060  = 60 MM
089  = 89 MM
080 = 0.770” (1/2 CTS Heat Shield)
4 – ( 9th character ) PE Pipe Type
0 = PE2406 / Yellow (DriscoPlex 6500, US Poly UAC 2000, or Equivalent
1  = PE3408 BKHP (US Poly Black 6400 or Equivalent)
2  = DriscoPipe 8100 (PE3408)
6  = PE3408 / YellowStripe (Yellowstripe 8300, UAC Ultrastripe, or Equivalent)
7  = PVC Pipe
M = UAC Metric Pipe
5 - ( 10th character ) PE Dimension Ratio (DR)
1  = 7
2  = 7.3
3  = 7.7
4  = 9
5  = 9.3
7  = 10
8  = 11
9  = 11.5
0  = 12.5